ASS. REG. BY: Toughth REF: FC/	
ASSIC	GNMENT
<u> </u>	Veh No: SMW24148. Yr Regn: 2020 Nov. Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Ope Gward fund. c.c //99. Colour Rod. A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 7754 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: Wov ZRH NS 42602467/ Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII / 9/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 215/65/67
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MID / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. R/Bal. R/Bal. R/Bal. D.O.A. D.O.I. Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? 2) Add File Report Lunsp State [1.6.1: (**)	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: ee: : Site Insp (\$) _ \$ - R\$ _ \$I : Interview (\$) Phone : Tech. Invs (\$) : Weel enci (\$)

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933 Tel : 6844-1985 Fax : 6844-5185 Reg : 201838521G

Repair Estimate

Date: 24/12/2020

Reference: OPEL

Make: GRANDLAND

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir,

RE: VEHICLE .:SMW2414B CHASSIS NO.: W0VZRHNS4L6024671 ENGINE NO.: 10TMA30043680

Name of insured .: NURMAZIDAH CHOO BINTE MOHAMMED FAIZAL Date of accident.: 22/12/2020

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

Parts

No.	Qt				Price (SGD)	
1	1	FRT DOOR RH		\$	2,331.00	×
2	1	RR DOOR RH		\$	2,505.00	
3	1	RR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH		\$	154.00	4
4	1	RR DOOR OUTER HANDLE KNOB RH		\$	86.00	
5	1	RR DOOR BLACK STICKER RH		\$	138.00	Li Roman and the second
6	1	RR DOOR PROTECTOR RH		\$	253.00	and/
7	1	RR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING RH		\$	134.00	7
8	1	RR DOOR RUBBER BEADING RH		\$	134.00	art/
9	1	RR DOOR LOCK RH		\$	327.00	4
10	1	RR DOOR STRIKER RH		\$	120.00	
11	1	RR FENDER RH		\$	2,698.00	Ž
12	1	RR FENDER WHEELARCH GARNISH RH		\$	280.00	and -
13	1	RR FENDER INNERSHIELD RH		\$	180.00	0
14	1	RR FENDER OUTER QUARTER GARNISH I	RH - Chrome	\$	412.00	×
15	1	RR FENDER OUTER QUARTER GLASS RH	tir Officiale,	\$	516.00	
16	1	RR BUMPER		\$	1,309.00	ent-
17	1	RR BUMPER RH		\$	634.00	de
18	1	RR BUMPER LOW GARNISH(SILVER)		\$		
19	1	RR BUMPER MLDG LOW RH		\$	438.00	
20	1	RR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH(inner) - B	racket	\$	139.00 120.00	rec yout.
21	1	RR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH(outer) - Guide		\$	256.00	ner Jrop.
22	1	RR BUMPER CENTER RETAINER - Energy Absorber		\$	158.00	
23	1	RR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	(DOOLDC)	\$		X
24	1	RR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HA	RNESS	\$	184.00	\Diamond
25	1	RR RIM RH - 7.5J x 19"	TUVEOU	\$	268.00	
26	1	RR WHEEL BEARING RH - with Hub		\$	1,095.00	
27	1	RR SHOCK ABSORBER RH		\$	451.00	à
28	1	RR AXLE BEAM ASSY		\$	274.00	
				Φ	2,592.00	X

Parts Total: \$ 18,186.00 Less10%: \$ 1,818.60 Total: \$ 16,367.40 Labour

Labour	Description
Laboui	Description

No.	Andrew Andrew	Price (S	SGD)	
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts.	\$	1,200.00	600.
2	Carry out spray painting on affected area,FRT DOOR RH, RR DOOR RH, RR FENDER RH, RR BUMPER, RH ROCKER PANEL	\$	1,200.00	600.
3	To disconnect front wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after	\$	120.00	60
4	Remove and refix seat cushion/upholstery & roof lining to facilitate repairs	\$	200.00	60.
<u>5</u>	To remove and refix reverse sensor and conduct test	\$	120.00	30.
<u>6</u>	To conduct water leakage test after repairs of vehicle	\$	80.00	×
7	To conduct anti rust of under carriage tuff coat	\$	80.00	730.
8	Transfer of internal mechanism from old door panel to new door panel	\$	200.00	60.
9	To apply door sealant to door	\$	80.00	40.
10	Remove and replace RHR under carriage parts	\$	400.00	1507 plub.
11	To conduct 4 wheel alignment	\$	180.00	40. 1507 plub.
12	To remove and refit fuel tank to failitate accident repair	\$	200.00	×
13	To remove and refix rear quarter glass	\$	180.00	×
14	To conduct reset of ABS light on	\$	350.00	×
<u>15</u>	To perform engine diagnosis reset faulty code	\$		200? plot frepat

Others

Labour Total: \$

4.940.00

Other Description

No.			Price (SGD)	
1	10	FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIP	\$ 40.00 /0	×.
2	10	RR BUMPER CLIP	\$ 40.00 30	
3	1	RR TYRE RH	\$ 400.00	t~ 90%
4	10	RR FENDER WHEELARCH CLIP	\$ 40.00	
<u>5</u>		RR QUARTER GLASS SEALANT	\$ 65.00 ×	
6		RR QUARTER GLASS INNER SEAL	\$ 45.00	
7		RR QUARTER GLASS SOLAR FILM	\$ 180.00 ×	
			180.00	

Other Total:

810.00

TOTAL:

22,117.40

GRAND TOTAL:

22,117.40

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Yours faithfully

Service Advisor

Kelvin Che

LKK AUTO8292n5595ants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Taufun 97495 +49/674/8437
WP 4/1/21 @ 230pm.
Lumpson, Resum after neport

Goldys

+aufill @ /Mank. 10 m

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Dec 2020

Company

399N

SMW2414B

No

23 Dec 2020

OPEL

GRANDLAND X F12XHT AT

Red

2020

10TMA30043680

W0VZRHNS4L6024671

96.0 kW (128 bhp)

\$27,554.00

10 Nov 2020

10 Nov 2020

0

\$20,576.00

Yes

09 Nov 2030

\$15,432.00

09 Nov 2030

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$35,990.00

\$35,557.00

\$50,989.00

SA1F20CN0001 / ALPINE MOTORS PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 23/12/2020 13:43 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Sim Ek Gee Vincent VERSION: 1 (23/12/2020 13:43 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

23/12/2020 13:43 (SGT) 22/12/2020 11:37 (SGT) Braddell Rd, Singapore BRADDELL ROAD TOWARDS CTE Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMW2414B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes HITACHICAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD 1XXXXX399N kelvincm.chang@hcspl.com.sg (Phone) +65-92983192 (Office) +65-92983192

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Opel Grandland

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Axa

Comprehensive

VPA/P2413025

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation

FADHLIYANNA CHOO SZILIN BINTE MOHAMMED FAIZAL SXXXX273D

18/06/1992 Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

vveatner Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

SIGNAL TO CHANGE LANE, THE OTHER PARTY ALSO CHANGE LANE AND HIT MY REAR

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

18/01/2013

Female

570140

Sibling

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

2

No

No

7 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-92214573

fadhlyanna@hotmail.com

140 BISHAN ST 12

Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SHA968H

Hyundai

Elantra

Yellow

Taxi

BAHARI

(Phone) +65-90049314

-

_

....

-

Accident report SA1F20CN0001

Page 2 of 23

Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

ICSPORTANT NOTICE

- In whose to all garnetly the gettal of the element to speed up the constraints
-). This torm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information proceeded most be as wealth of and accurate as possible they were insure proceed as the or without they of material. laces may allow insurance comman es to repudiate policy hability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Ferm by instrument companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the instrument.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 5. The report will be torwarded by the resurers of the GIA become Management Centre established by the General Insurance Accordation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report wall for a fee by made available upon angleration by unterested parties
- 7. Sy the lodgment of the report to the mounters, you betery consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afore said
- 8. Cossent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, admowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My instinct, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set and in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Possonal Information") and ducipus and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured variables) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved as this accident shall be collectively released to as the "insurers"), the insusers' lawyers flow farm, the Monotary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government aperry/authority (such as the police), for the ourpose(s)
 - [4] processing, handling and/in dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) musslighting the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions de responding to any enqueies by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelope //mail parkages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are parentted to callect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be discussed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law limit], which may be sited outside of Singapere, for not or more of the above Psimoses
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, avestigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law entiticement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, faws or court orders.

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTF. LTD.

pulcyholder's agnature

(If shiver is not the palagreether)

Gate & Trace

Seporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Martin to Date Wille him

S KETCH PLAN	***************************************	
Washington, and the same of th		
	SMW 2414 8	
N		
D ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	CC OF THE STATE OF	
The state of the s		The second secon
Chain L. L.	orlong Braddell Rd heading to	havels CIE, I supported to
The state of the s	the state of the s	White the second of the second
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	AND LOCAL MARK TO SEE TO A LOCAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY	Name Caramana a same a
	LES WEST CONTROL HEAL A AT	CALL STREET OF CALLS A STREET
The state of the s	MITTELL TI MANUEL TO CLAMBON. CO.	A I I
	both our can sustaining o	la mages
	Wilder and the state of the sta	14500
		A Secretary of the second seco
	1166	*** **********************************
		Sill in the second
	3000	
	A.	0-400s
ECLARATION		
	Resid 23/12/20 11:15	60
seconder's Secondere	Brown's Augusture In disease is not the policymber-j list's S. Tena	Remorson: Contro Pressumer's Signature Same MBC 2-de tan